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PFO Committee 2024-2025
	Name
	Role
	Email address 

	Kitty Shen
	President
	kittyshenzy@hotmail.com

	Anna Centerman
	Vice President
	anna@centerman.se

	Kaili Wang
	Treasurer
	kaili_wang@hotmail.com

	Sunkyung Jin
	Secretary
	alicjin@gmail.com

	Frances Tschoepel
	Consultant
	qinqinchina@icloud.com

	Ivana Dobrovodska
	Western Liaison
	dobrovodska.iva@gmail.com

	Fatima Lira
	N&S American Liaison
	fatimalira@gmail.com 

	Elena Knatz
	German Liaison
	elena.knatz@mail.ru

	Kitty Shen
	Asian Liaison
	kittyshenzy@hotmail.com

	Muriel Charpentier King
	French Liaison
	muriel_charpentier@istianjin.org.cn

	Linnea Simon
	Staff Liaison
	linnea_simon@istianjin.org.cn

	Caroline Park
	Korean liaison
	caroline_park@istianjin.org.cn

	Misuk Park
	Korean liaison
	hera8007@naver.com

	Eunsuk Lee
	Korean liaison
	bestcool7@naver.com

	Sunghee Kim
	Korean liaison
	shkim2z@naver.com

	Hyunmee Kim
	Korean liaison
	hyunmi4242@naver.com

	Mifan Zhao
	Chinese Liaison
	23460676@qq.com

	Xue Xue
	Chinese Liaison
	xuexue627@126.com

	Amy Jiang
	Chinese Liaison
	cissytw@hotmail.com

	Xiaomei Yang
	Tours
	xiaomeiyang728@hotmail.com

	Ara Kim
	Tours
	rowley817@naver.com

	Jihye Choi
	Tours
	jihey10277@gmail.com 

	Vanessa Zhang
	Parent Activities
	vanessa-zhang@hotmail.com

	Ângela Claro
	Cooking Class
	angie.claro@gmail.com

	Zhen Wang
	Cooking Class
	wz_miss@hotmail.com

	Hua Li
	Cooking Class
	22619079@qq.com













[image: A group of logos with text

Description automatically generated]
image1.jpeg
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL of TIANJIN

Working Learning Acting TOGETHER





image2.jpg
REZFHATFARARFRRESR

TERXREFTEARRNBMLAL22F
w35 +86 (22) 2859 2001 ¥R# : 300350
M 3k www.istianjin.org ®F# : info@istianjin.org.cn

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF TIANJIN Py
No.22 Weishan South Road, Shuanggang, Jinnan Dist. @ ()WC
Tianjin, P.R. China 300350 TEL: +86 (22) 28592001 < e e
WEB:www.istianjin.org EMAIL:info@istianjin.org.cn





